

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15440-15464/2008

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER,NIRMALA PUBLIC SCHOOL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

Mr.Himinder Lal ,Adv

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioners.

Petitioners have to disclose the outcome of dasti service upon  
unserved respondents before 5.12.2008. List the matter on  
5.12.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar