

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.21078-21135/2009

(From the judgement & order dated 06/04/2009 in WP No.34910/2007, WP No.34941/2007, WP No.35008/2007, WP No.36428/2007, WP No.153/2008, WP No.856/2008, WP No.882/2008, WP No.2023/2008, WP No.6501/2008, WP No.6660/2008, WP No.7604/2008, WP No.8724/2008, WP No.8725/2008, WP No.8732/2008, WP No.8765/2008, WP No.8766/2008, WP No.8780/2008, WP No.8781/2008, WP No.8902/2008, WP No.8903/2008, WP No.9014/2008, WP No.9576/2008, WP No.11727/2008, WP No.12537/2008, WP No.15516/2008, WP No.16149/2008, WP No.17974/2008, WP No.20204/2008, WP No.30112/2008, WP No.31695/2008, WP No.32531/2008, WP No.32839/2008, WP No.32840/2008, WP No.32846/2008, WP No.33625/2008, WP No.33657/2008, WP No.33836/2008, WP No.33962/2008, WP No.33986/2008, WP No.34370/2008, WP No.34438/2008, WP No.34906/2008, WP No.34973/2008, WP No.35176/2008, WP No.35386/2008, WP No.36331/2008, WP No.164/2009, WP No.922/2009, WP No.924/2009, WP No.1153/2009, WP No.4995/2009, WP No.5117/2009, WP No.5122/2009, WP No.5132/2009, WP No.925/2008, WP No.6253/2009 and WP No.6781/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CEN.PUB.SCL. & ANR.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.21829 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag the petitions with S.L.P. (C) Nos.15440-15464 of 2008.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master