

SLP(C)Nos 29364-29365 of 2009 and respondent Nos. 1, 5 to 7
in SLP(C)No. 22359-22368 of 2009 is awaited.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit
regarding outcome of dasti service in r/o
respondents within two weeks, failing which the matter
listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber
prosecution. In case of compliance, await appearance and
the matters be listed on 10.3.2010.

unserved
for be
non

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar